Schutzenverein Ruthi-Blchel

Rangliste Lichtmess-Schiessen 2013

Tagessieger :

Vetsch Florian SV Sennwald 77 Punkte

Rang Sektion Teilnehmer Pflicht Sektionsresultat
1. SV Hub-Hard 12 10 67.621
2. MSV Lienz 11 8 66.456
3. SV Rithi-Bichel 9 8 63.186
SV Sennwald 7 12 n.r.
FSV Oberriet 9 10 n.r.

Total 48 Teilnehmer
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Name

Vetsch
Weiss
Schneider
Goldi
Kobler
Thir
Holderegger
Dutler
Kobler
Bihler
Kobler
Weder
Wohlwend
Streule
Heeb
Koéppel
Kummer
Steger
Hautle
Blichel
Auer
Goldi
Leuener
Niederer
Wenk

Gartenhauser

Kobler
Frei
Hasler
Heeb
Langenegger
Dietschi
Wagner
Goldi
Heeb
Dietsche
Bliche
Bliche
Wist
Heeb
Heeb

Britt
Griesbaum
Walser
Pixner
Heeb
Bosch
Scherzinger

Vorname

Florian
Ernst
Roger
Peter
Martin
Adolf
Manfred
David
Otto
Erwin
Willi
Heinz
Erwin
Bruno
Pirmin
Hans
Fritz
Michael
Bruno
Hans
Urs

Andreas Sen.

Emil
Fredy
Niklaus
Thomas
Sven
Benno
Albert
Kletus
Flavia
Ruedi
Othmar
Severin
Hubert
Siegfried
Anton
Albert
Fredi
Josef
Rolf
Hans
Ruedi
Hanspeter
Josef
Peter
Richard
Anton

Jg.

41
344
63
70
51
40
65
60
48
42
64
56
53
59
37
43
55
76
51
50
39
48
38
47
46
76
87
55
63
44
65
61
45
98
53
47
55
48
47
52
61
47
55
45
48
58
49
48

Waffe

Stagw
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stagw
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Freigewehr
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 57/03

Sektionname

Schiitzenverein
Feldschitzenverein
Schiitzenverein
Militarschiitzenverein
Schitzenverein Hub-Hard
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Feldschitzenverein
Militarschiitzenverein
Schitzenverein Hub-Hard
Feldschitzenverein
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Schiitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Feldschitzenverein
Militarschiitzenverein
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Militarschiitzenverein
Feldschitzenverein
Feldschitzenverein
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Schitzenverein
Militarschiitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Feldschitzenverein
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Schitzenverein
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Militarschiitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Militarschiitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiitzenverein Hub-Hard
Schiitzenverein
Schiitzenverein
Schiitzenverein
Militarschitzenverein
Militarschitzenverein
Militarschitzenverein
Feldschitzenverein
Feldschitzenverein
Schiitzenverein
Militarschitzenverein
Schiitzenverein
Schiitzenverein

Sennwald
Oberriet
Sennwald
Lienz
Oberriet
Oberriet
Oberriet
Lienz
Oberriet
Oberriet
Oberriet
Ruthi-Blichel
Sennwald
Oberriet
Lienz
Oberriet
Lienz
Oberriet
Oberriet
Oberriet
Rithi-Blichel
Lienz
Sennwald
Oberriet
Oberriet
Rithi-Blichel
Oberriet
Lienz
Rithi-Blichel
Rithi-Blichel
Oberriet
Oberriet
Oberriet
Lienz
Rithi-Blichel
Oberriet
Rithi-Blichel
Rithi-Blichel
Sennwald
Lienz

Lienz

Lienz
Oberriet
Oberriet
Sennwald
Lienz
Rithi-Blichel
Sennwald

Resultat

77
75
75
73
73
72
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
67
67
67
66
65
65
65
64
64
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
58
58
57
56
56
53
53
52
49
44



